
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: 4 x 4 Diesel-Powered Conventional Cab/Chassis With Live Floor Bodies, Spinners, and Snow Plows

Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679 E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org

Specification No: 93797 RFQ No: 3700

Lead Department: Fleet Management

Conference Date: Wednesday, September 21, 2011 @ 2:00 P.M. Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; Rm.403, Bid & Bond Room, Chicago, IL

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

1. Kevin Campbell
City of Chicago
Dept. of Fleet Management

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL. 60622

312-744-
5228

312-744-2799
kcampbell@cityofchicago.org

2. Danny Thomas Badger Truck
10915 W. Rogers St.
West Allis, WI 53227

414-321-
3100 dannyt@badgertruck.com

3. Michael L. Smith
City of Chicago
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Contracts

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-
4910

312-744-7679
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org

4. James Bracewell
City of Chicago
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Contracts

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-
4923 312-744-7679

5. Chris Thomas Badger Truck
10915 W. Rogers St.
West Allis, WI 53227

414-321-
3100 cthomas@badgertruck.com

6. Brett Wise Auto Truck Group 1420 Brewster Creek Blvd.
Bartlett, IL 60103

224-567-
1493 630-860-5631 bwise@autotruck.com

7. Fred Seng TransChicago Truck Group
776 N. York Road
Elmhurst, IL 60126

630-279-
0600

847-671-0180
fredseng@transchicago.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

8. Patricia Crawley Badger Truck 2326 W. St. Paul Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53233

414-344-
9500

414-328-3333
pacrawley@badgertruck.com

9. Lou Zager Sutton Ford
21315 Central Ave.
Matteson, IL 60443

708-720-
8000 708-720-4305 lzager@suttonford.com

10. Nick Staresinich Sutton Ford
21315 Central Ave.
Matteson, IL 60443

708-720-
8000

708-720-4298

11. Joe Vagle Henderson Truck Equipment 916 S. 10th Street
Manchester, IA 52057

847-257-
2452

563-927-7035
jvagle@hendersontruckequipment.com

12. Jerry Lacorte Monroe Truck Equipment
812 Draper Ave.
Joliet, IL 60432

815-727-
3134

815-727-5429
jlacorte@monroetruck.com


